Immatricolati al cdlm di medicina e chirurgia dal 20 al 25 marzo 2020:

CODICE

COGNOME

NOME

CODICE_FISCALE

NATO_IL

NATO_A

PUNTEGGIO_PROVA

ID_SCELTA

PUNTEGGIO1

PUNTEGGIO2

PUNTEGGIO3

PUNTEGGIO4

18MPOAEMVISS6UV

P1ZZORUSSO

MELANIA

PZZMLNOOD69G309T

29/04/2000

VILLARICCA

40.5

CASERTA

17.5

11.5

6.3

5.2




